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Inclusive of Rodeos up to 10/11/2025 

Event Position Name State Prize Money 

JUNIOR HIGH POINT 
COWBOY 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
 

 

 

 

 

Cruz Leahy 
Cooper Hoare 
Mason Iker 
Kade O'Dea 
Ethan Michaelis 
Jax Dickfos 
Wyatt Gill 
Jack Wharton 
Hank Woodard 
Garrett Hanrahan 
Mitchell Wharton 
Fraser Innes 
Lawson McDonald 
Noah Dingle 
Tate Smith 
Bronzon Mara-Skellern 
Darcy Dall'Aglio 
Billy Gallaway 
Ryder Pierce 
Dion Flanagan 
Royce Gill 
Travis McClelland 
Rhys O'Toole 
Hunter Kerr 
Indy Veldstra-Finlay 
Blake Cross 
Quentin Snelling 
Beau Middleton 
Ronan Miosge 
Carter McDonald 
Angus Smith 
Lane Viney 
Jackson Ramsay 
Max Burns 
Ashley Murphy 
Riley Ahern 
Keeley Purdy 
 

 

 

 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$5230.16 
$3728.50 
$3234.00 
$3062.65 
$2292.25 
$2036.00 
$1846.33 
$1788.08 
$1758.00 
$1717.50 
$1235.00 
$968.00 
$928.50 
$888.75 
$760.00 
$746.00 
$745.00 
$724.16 
$620.00 
$572.00 
$547.50 
$486.25 
$371.00 
$335.00 
$268.00 
$238.00 
$213.00 
$212.68 
$203.00 
$199.00 
$195.00 
$195.00 
$180.00 
$157.50 
$139.00 
$105.00 
$96.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 

JUNIOR STEER RIDE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
 

Cooper Hoare 
Hank Woodard 
Fraser Innes 
Noah Dingle 
Lawson McDonald 
Wyatt Gill 
Bronzon Mara-Skellern 
Dakota Struckel 
Ryder Pierce 
Royce Gill 
Travis McClelland 
Garrett Hanrahan 
Hunter Kerr 
Billy Gallaway 
Blake Cross 
Ronan Miosge 
Max Burns 
Ashley Murphy 
Riley Ahern 
Carter McDonald 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
 

$1886.00 
$1368.50 
$968.00 
$888.75 
$814.50 
$814.00 
$746.00 
$740.00 
$620.00 
$547.50 
$486.25 
$355.00 
$335.00 
$277.50 
$238.00 
$203.00 
$157.50 
$139.00 
$105.00 
$95.00 
 

JUNIOR BULL RIDE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
 

Hank Woodard 
Cooper Hoare 
Noah Dingle 
Jarvis Woodard 
Bronzon Mara-Skellern 
Fraser Innes 
Billy Gallaway 
Royce Gill 
Rex Walker 
Ronan Miosge 
Jackson Ramsay 
Max Meredith 
Jace Roberts 
Garrett Hanrahan 
Dakota Struckel 
 

QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$3944.70 
$1807.00 
$1635.00 
$1117.50 
$1113.00 
$960.00 
$848.10 
$654.00 
$587.10 
$579.00 
$510.00 
$369.00 
$205.50 
$160.00 
$86.10 
 

JNR TR - HEADER 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Kade O'Dea 
Mitchell Wharton 
Mason Iker 
Darcy Dall'Aglio 
Garrett Hanrahan 
Kashlyn McIntyre 
Sophie Smith 
Hank Woodard 
Angus Smith 

VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
 
QLD 
NSW 

$1714.66 
$749.00 
$505.00 
$425.00 
$300.00 
$293.33 
$275.00 
$270.00 
$195.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
10 
11 
 

Jackson Ramsay 
Torah Hintz 
 

QLD 
QLD 
 

$180.00 
$148.50 
 

JNR TR - HEELER 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
 

Cruz Leahy 
Ethan Michaelis 
Cooper Hoare 
Garrett Hanrahan 
Mason Iker 
Jack Wharton 
Wyatt Gill 
Rhys O'Toole 
Olivia Foxlee 
Lane Viney 
Beau Middleton 
Billy Gallaway 
Mitchell Wharton 
Dion Flanagan 
Carter McDonald 
Lori Boyce 
Jolie O'Dea 
 

QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 
 

$2048.17 
$1456.25 
$1202.50 
$1062.50 
$691.00 
$566.08 
$557.33 
$371.00 
$270.00 
$195.00 
$162.00 
$146.66 
$132.00 
$110.00 
$104.00 
$90.00 
$65.00 
 

JUNIOR HIGH POINT 
COWGIRL 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Kodah Lovett 
Sunni Paterson 
Brandy Durbidge 
Ruby Bell 
Piper Dickfos 
Olivia Foxlee 
Dekota Caban 
Phoebe Shrimp 
Clara Perry 
Dakota Struckel 
Teal Borghero 
Katie Pierce 
Ava Emery 
Sophie Smith 
Billie Donald 
Tahnee Reilly 
Heidi Middleton 
Ebony Pitts 
Kashlyn McIntyre 
Jolie O'Dea 
Tyler Morton 
Clara Jones 
Matilda Donald 
Torah Hintz 
Raffy Giddings 
Jacy Morton 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 

$4765.75 
$3728.50 
$3391.00 
$2809.90 
$2644.00 
$1731.50 
$1185.34 
$943.00 
$762.05 
$740.00 
$738.00 
$720.00 
$702.00 
$587.00 
$466.50 
$440.00 
$316.00 
$304.00 
$293.33 
$255.00 
$219.00 
$195.00 
$152.00 
$148.50 
$145.00 
$134.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
 

Charlee Lyons 
Lori Boyce 
Daisy Lovett 
Lacey Hutton 
Talia Zammit 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
 

$92.00 
$90.00 
$78.00 
$50.68 
$48.00 
 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
 

Kodah Lovett 
Sunni Paterson 
Brandy Durbidge 
Piper Dickfos 
Ruby Bell 
Jax Dickfos 
Olivia Foxlee 
Phoebe Shrimp 
Clara Perry 
Teal Borghero 
Katie Pierce 
Ava Emery 
Tahnee Reilly 
Heidi Middleton 
Ebony Pitts 
Billie Donald 
Tyler Morton 
Quentin Snelling 
Clara Jones 
Matilda Donald 
Raffy Giddings 
Jacy Morton 
Keeley Purdy 
Charlee Lyons 
Daisy Lovett 
Indy Veldstra-Finlay 
Talia Zammit 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
 

$4468.75 
$3728.50 
$3203.50 
$2644.00 
$2317.90 
$1876.00 
$1183.50 
$943.00 
$762.05 
$738.00 
$720.00 
$702.00 
$440.00 
$316.00 
$304.00 
$295.50 
$219.00 
$213.00 
$195.00 
$152.00 
$145.00 
$134.00 
$96.00 
$92.00 
$78.00 
$76.00 
$48.00 
 

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY 
ROPING 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Cruz Leahy 
Mason Iker 
Kade O'Dea 
Jack Wharton 
Dekota Caban 
Ethan Michaelis 
Tate Smith 
Cooper Hoare 
Ruby Bell 
Wyatt Gill 
Dion Flanagan 
Mitchell Wharton 
Darcy Dall'Aglio 

QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
SA 

$3181.99 
$2038.00 
$1347.99 
$1222.00 
$1185.34 
$836.00 
$760.00 
$640.00 
$492.00 
$475.00 
$462.00 
$354.00 
$320.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
 

Sophie Smith 
Billy Gallaway 
Kodah Lovett 
Olivia Foxlee 
Indy Veldstra-Finlay 
Jolie O'Dea 
Brandy Durbidge 
Billie Donald 
Jax Dickfos 
Hank Woodard 
Lawson McDonald 
Beau Middleton 
Lacey Hutton 
 

 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
SA 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
 

$312.00 
$300.00 
$297.00 
$278.00 
$192.00 
$190.00 
$187.50 
$171.00 
$160.00 
$119.50 
$114.00 
$50.68 
$50.68 
 

Under 12 JUNIOR STEER 
RIDE 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 

Wyatt Gill 
Ryder Pierce 
Jax Dickfos 
Ashley Murphy 
Carter McDonald 
Tom Bradshaw 
 

NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
 

440 
300 
140 
80 
60 
20 
 

Under 12 JNR TR - 
HEADER 

1 
 

Mason Iker 
 

QLD 
 

80 
 

Under 12 JNR TR - 
HEELER 

1 
2 
3 
4 
 

Mason Iker 
Wyatt Gill 
Beau Middleton 
Carter McDonald 
 

QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
 

280 
200 
140 
80 
 

Under 12 JUNIOR 
BARREL RACE 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Piper Dickfos 
Jax Dickfos 
Phoebe Shrimp 
Teal Borghero 
Mason Iker 
Dusty Young 
Matilda Donald 
Quentin Snelling 
Charlotte Willoughby 
Rainey Worsfold 
Braxton Eagle 
Katie Pierce 
Jessica Brock 
Georgia Caldwell 
Denton Perkins 
Sasha Little 
Georgia Snelling 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 

790 
660 
540 
490 
300 
180 
140 
120 
100 
100 
100 
100 
80 
80 
60 
60 
40 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
18 
19 
20 
 

Charlotte Baker 
Darcee Worsfold 
Clara Jones 
 

SA 
QLD 
QLD 
 

40 
20 
20 
 

Under 12 JUNIOR 
BREAKAWAY ROPING 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 

Mason Iker 
Jax Dickfos 
Beau Middleton 
Tate Smith 
Rylee Bell 
Wyatt Gill 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
 

600 
140 
80 
80 
60 
60 
 

 


